
SAMHSA/HRSA

Name Role Region Email

Jon Perez
SAMHSA Regional Administrator

9 Jon.Perez@samhsa.hhs.gov

David Dickinson
SAMHSA Regional Administrator 

10 David.Dickinson@samhsa.hhs.gov

Central PBHCI Grantees

Project Lead Organization State Cohort E-mail

Anthony Taula-Lieras Native American Health Center CA 5 anthonyt@nativehealth.org

Curley Bonds DiDi Hirsch Community Mental Health Center CA 5 cbonds@didihirsch.org

Amie Miller Monterey County Health Department CA 5 milleras@co.monterey.ca.us

Renee Boak Cascadia Behavioral Healthcare, Inc. WA 5 renee.boak@cascadiabhc.org

Randye Rosyton County of Sonoma CA 7 randye.royston@sonoma-county.org

Lisa Garcia Kedren Community Mental Health Center CA 7 l_garcia@kedren.org

Susan Beaty West Yavapai Guidance Center CA 7 s.beaty@wygc.org

Troy Freitas Hawaii Department of Health HI 7 troy.freitas@doh.hawaii.gov

Jim Sorg Tarzana Treatment Center CA 8 jsorg@tarzanatc.org

Bridget Brown Wallowa Valley Center for Wellness OR 8 bridget.brown@gobhi.net

Cesar Portillo Southern CA Health Rehabilitation Program CA 8 cesar.portillo@scharpca.org

Maureen Bauman Placer County Health and Human Services CA 8 mbauman@placer.ca.gov

Robyn Kupferman Ocean Park Community Center CA 8 rkupferman@opcc.net

Sandy Berry Juneau Alliance for Mental Health, Inc. AK 8 sandy@jamhi.org

Christine Wells Community Partners, Inc. AZ 8 cwells@assuranceaz.com

PBHCI Regional Resource Team

Name Project Role Email

Roxanne Castaneda SAMHSA GPO (region 9,10)

Aaron Williams CIHS Liaison

Roara Michael CIHS Associate roaram@thenationalcouncil.org

roxanne.castaneda@samhsa.hhs.gov 

aaronw@thenationalcouncil.org

West (HHS Region 9 & 10) 
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